MERIDIAN BUS ROUTE 23/24

AM Pick Up PM Drop Off MinDay

Assembly of God Church— NA 3:55 1:55
Colusa Gardens Apartments Hwy 20----------- 6:30 4:00 2:00
Corner of Navajo & Wescott Rd—---------=-—--- NA 4:03 2:03
Corner Of Jeremy Way & Country Club Dr — NA 4:05 2:05
Dead end of Kilgore Rd 6:45 3:04 1:04
Corner of Summy Rd & S. Meridian Rd------------- 6:50 3:11 1:11

1418 S Meridian Rd 6:55 3:14 1:14

1486 s Meridian Rd — 6:56 3:15 1:15
11301 Acme Road. 7:05 NA NA

321 Tarke Rd 7:15 3:23 1:23
708 Tarke Rd 7:18 3:25 1:25

2134 Farmland Rd— 7:28 3:33 1:33
Corner of Mawson & Burris 7:33 3:38 1:38
1170 3rd Street 7:38 2:52 12:55
1085 4th St — 7:40 2:53 12:53
5th Street — 7:42 2:50 12:50
Arrive at school 7:45

After school pick up at school— 3:40 1:40



